For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.
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MICHIGAN MATHEMATICS LEAGUE
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County/School Name

RO. Box 436, Royal Oak, Michigan 48068-0436

MARCH 2010 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY
#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT

38
115

54

113

92

112
126

120
18
99

116

114
107

127
114

118

135

136

37

Berrien-1

Andrews Academy 22 20 15 19 18 94

Berrien Springs HS 19 19

St. Joseph HS 25 20 24 22 24
Chippewa - 2

Sault Area HS 17 12 117 7
Clinton - 3

DeWitt HS 27 21 19 26 20
Genesee- 3

Flushing HS 20 19 19 17 17
Grand Traverse- 2

Traverse City Central HS 27 20 22 23 20

Traverse City West HS 27 23 25 25 26
Kent-1

Grand Rapids Chrstn HS 29 22 23 25 21

Rockford HS 18

South Christian HS 23 19 23 20 14
Macomb - 4

Chippewa Valley HS 24 22 23 23 24

Dakota HS 25 22 21 21 25

International Academy of 26 21 17 22 21
M ath/Science Centers- 5

Berrien Co.Math/Sci-Andrews 28 23 24 26 26

Kalamazoo Area Math/Sci 25 24 25 21 19

Lakeshore HS 28 23 24 24 19

Livonia Math/Sci/Comp. 30 26 27 25 27

Macomb Math/Sci. Tech.
Midland - 3

H. H. Dow HS 29 24 28 25 30
Muskegon - 1

Reeths-Puffer HS 14 3 12 8
Oakland - 6

Berkley HS 17 17 9 13 13

Akshay A, Plymouth Canton Edu. Park

Nonie A, Novi High School
Rohit B, Farmington HS

Neil G, Detroit Country Day Sch

Drew H, St. Joseph HS

69

County/School Name

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT

Bishop Foley Cath. HS 25 20
Cranbrook Kingswood Upper 27 28
Detroit Catholic Central HS 30 20
Detroit Country Day Sch 30 30
Farmington HS 27 23
International Academy 28 27
Lahser HS 27 25
Lamphere HS 22 16
Marian HS 23 17
North Farmington HS 25 25
Novi High School 29 25
Stoney Creek HS 19 20
Troy Athens HS 26 23
Troy HS 30 29
Waterford Mott HS 21 16
Wylie E. Groves High School 29 24
Shiawassee - 3
Corunna High School 23 20
Van Buren-1
Gobles HS 18 15
Washtenaw - 4
Dexter HS
Fr. Gabriel Richard HS 26 24
Greenhills School 14 13
Huron HS 30 29
Wayne- 7
Dearborn Math/Sci. Center 18 16
John Glen HS 20
Plymouth Canton Edu. Park 28 24
Trenton High School 18 21
Univ-Detroit Jesuit Sch 30 25
19 18

University Liggett School

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Wutong H, Cranbrook Kingswood Upper School

Adam H, Lakeshore HS

David H, Berrien Co.Math/Sci-Andrews U.

Robin H, Huron HS

Kevin H, Detroit Catholic Central HS

Seong Wook H, Lahser HS
Seong Hyun H, Lahser HS
Heemyung H, Huron HS

Randy J, Detroit Country Day Sch

Peter J, Novi High School

Zack K, Dakota HS

Josiah K, H. H. Dow HS

Jason K, Livonia Math/Sci/Comp.

Mason L, Troy HS

David L, Detroit Country Day Sch

Yiyang (Robert) L, Cranbrook Kingswood Upper Scho
Tristan M, H. H. Dow HS

Matthew N, Detroit Catholic Central HS
Akhim N, Novi High School

Micah N, Traverse City West HS
Nick N, H. H. Dow HS

Gavin P, Novi High School

Raghau P, International Academy
Scott S, Plymouth Canton Edu. Park
Peter S, Plymouth Canton Edu. Park
Krithika S, Novi High School

Jacob U, Livonia Math/Sci/Comp.
Calvin V, H. H. Dow HS

Jinghui (Jessi) W, Cranbrook Kingswood Upper Schoo

Zhiyuan W, Cranbrook Kingswood Upper School

Lulu W, H. H. Dow HS

Nicholas W, Plymouth Canton Edu. Park
Christy W, Cranbrook Kingswood Upper School
Derek W, Huron HS

Kevin W, Cranbrook Kingswood Upper School
Kevin W, St. Joseph HS

Peter X, St. Joseph HS

Perry Z, Troy HS

21
27
27
30
22
25
24

17
18

25
28

25
26

11
26

19

18

24

16
26

26
14
24
16

25
25
23
29
21
25
20

21
15

23
25

27

17
20

22

10

22

11
28

22

27
16
23
20

13
30
25
28
25
23
22

15
5

21

30

27

20

17

20

28

29
11
22
19

104
137
125
147
118
128
118

91
78
119
137
39
74
139

65
119

101

66

116

54
141

56
20
134
80
124
92



HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

David L - Detroit Country Day Sch

Neil G - Detroit Country Day Sch

Adam H - Lakeshore HS

Robin H - Huron HS

Seong Wook H - Lahser HS

Randy J - Detroit Country Day Sch

Mason L - Troy HS

Yiyang (Robert) L - Cranbrook Kingswood Upp
Derek W - Huron HS

Heemyung H - Huron HS

Peter S - Plymouth Canton Edu. Park

Kevin W - Cranbrook Kingswood Upper Schoo
Sachin P - Novi High School

30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
27

Scott S - Plymouth Canton Edu. Park
Nonie A - Novi High School

Mimi C - Detroit Country Day Sch
Siddhant D - Detroit Country Day Sch
Seong Hyun H - Lahser HS

Peter J - Novi High School

Matthew N - Detroit Catholic Central HS
Nick N - H. H. Dow HS

Kevin W - Wylie E. Groves High School
Kevin W - St. Joseph HS

Annie X - Troy HS

Phillip Y - Troy HS

Linus Z - Livonia Math/Sci/Comp.

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

Detroit Country Day Sch

Huron HS

Troy HS

Cranbrook Kingswood Upper School
Novi High School

H. H. Dow HS

Livonia Math/Sci/Comp.
Plymouth Canton Edu. Park
International Academy

Berrien Co.Math/Sci-Andrews U.
Traverse City West HS

Detroit Catholic Central HS

Univ-Detroit Jesuit Sch

147
141
139
137
137
136
135
134
128
127
126
125
124

Grand Rapids Chrstn HS
North Farmington HS
Wylie E. Groves High School
Farmingron HS

Lahser HS

Lakeshore HS

Chippewa Valley HS

Fr. Gabriel Richard HS
St. Joseph HS

Dakota HS

Kalamazoo Area Math/Sci

DeWitt HS

27
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

120
119
119
118
118
118
116
116
115
114
114
113



